
Southern California (4-0) -vs- Arizona State (5-3)
02/27/2021 at Tempe, AZ (Mona Plummer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/27/2021
Time: 11:30 AM
Site: Tempe, AZ
Venue: Mona Plummer Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Southern California 1 4 1 0 6
Arizona State 1 1 1 2 5

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:54 ASU G Luca Petovary
1st 2:44 USC G Mireia Guiral
2nd 6:59 USC G Verica Bakoc
2nd 6:09 USC G Bayley Weber
2nd 5:39 ASU G Alba Olive Marti
2nd 2:50 USC G Maud Megens
2nd 1:12 USC G Verica Bakoc
3rd 7:08 ASU G Luca Petovary
3rd 3:33 USC G Denise Mammolito
4th 1:14 ASU G Bente Rogge
4th 0:17 ASU G Bente Rogge

Team Statistics

USC ASU
Shots 28 19
Goals 6 5
Assists 6 2
Points 12 7
Exclusions 10 5
Steals 10 7
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:49 USC E Sophia Lucas
1st 7:19 USC E Grace Tehaney
2nd 0:05 USC E Denise Mammolito
2nd 6:21 ASU E Amira Van Buren
2nd 7:49 USC E-P Verica Bakoc
3rd 2:41 ASU E Abby Begg
3rd 3:22 USC E Julia Janov
3rd 5:19 USC E Mireia Guiral
3rd 6:00 ASU E Bente Rogge
3rd 6:24 USC E Grace Tehaney
4th 0:30 USC E Tea Poljak
4th 1:03 ASU E Luca Petovary
4th 1:25 USC E Grace Tehaney
4th 2:53 ASU E Alba Olive Marti
4th 6:53 USC E Kelsey McIntosh



Individual
 
 
Southern California 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Carolyne Stern 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-0
2 Maud Megens 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 1-0
3 Grace Tehaney 3 0 1 1 3 0 0 0-2
4 Mireia Guiral 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
6 Bayley Weber 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Verica Bakoc 10 2 1 3 1 0 0 0-0
8 Denise Mammolito 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 1-0
9 Sabrina Garabet 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Kelsey McIntosh 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0-0
13 Kari Jensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Claire Haas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Randi Reinhardt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Tea Poljak 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
18 Julia Janov 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0-0
19 Sophia Lucas 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
24 Hannah Meyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0

Totals 28 6 6 12 10 0 10 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Carolyne Stern 32:00 5 5

Totals 5 5

Arizona State 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1B Chelsea Karimazondo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Blaire McDowell 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-1
3 Luca Petovary 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 0-0
4 Amira Van Buren 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0-0
5 Lara Kiss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Kate  Cassidy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Emily Van Zonneveld 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Emma Fraser 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-1
9 Borbala Kekesi 6 0 1 1 0 0 1 2-0
10 Meghan Beaudet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Abby Begg 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Bente Rogge 4 2 0 2 1 0 2 0-0
13 Ali Cameron 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Olivia Traxler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Alba Olive Marti 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
16 Tarah Schaffer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 19 5 2 7 5 1 7 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Chelsea Karimazondo 32:00 6 9

Totals 6 9


